City Council Ad Hoc Committee for the Unhoused

Councilmember Glass
Councilmember Rich



City Manager

Larry McLaughlin

Implausible Of City of School and

Imclaughlin@Cityofsebastopol.org

Assistant City Manager/City Clerk, MMC
Mary Gourley
mgourley@Cityofsebastopol.org

City of Sebastopol

AD HOC COMMITTEE FOR THE UNHOUSED

TOWN HALL

Thursday

June 30, 2022

6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

*Revised: June 27th 2022 11:30 am

The Ad Hoc Committee for the Unhoused Town Hall will be held via teleconference pursuant to AB 361. Pursuant to AB 361 (2021), Teleconference Restrictions of the Brown Act Have Been Suspended, as Well as the Requirement to Provide a Physical Location for Members of the Public to Participate in the Meeting. The meeting will not be physically open to the public and all Members will be teleconferencing into the meeting via Zoom.

Topic: Town Hall Meeting - June 30, 2022

Time: Jun 30, 2022 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85940145079?pwd=dFh3R29YNUh3R3hEMmJDYXBMZ1NmZz09

Meeting ID: 859 4014 5079

Passcode: 238220 One tap mobile

+16699006833,,85940145079#,,,,*238220# US (San Jose)

+13462487799,,85940145079#,,,,*238220# US (Houston)

Dial by your location

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 859 4014 5079

Passcode: 238220

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kb0WgWUD6L

City of Sebastopol Town Hall Meeting on the Unhoused Presented by Ad Hoc Committee for the Unhoused Councilmembers Una Glass and Diana Rich

Introduction

- History of the City's work to address issues of the unhoused
- Introduction of the City's three primary partners in addressing homeless issues (WCCS, DEMA and SAVS)

Partner Presentations

- West County Community Services (WCCS) Dannielle Danforth
- *Disaster Emergency Medical Assistance (DEMA) Michelle Patino
- Sonoma Applied Village Services (SAVS) Adrienne Lauby

Video - Sebastopol's Services to the Unhoused

Responses to Questions Presented by the Public

• Please submit all questions in advance to info@cityofsebastopol.org. Due to the breadth of the material and the limitations of available time at the Town Hall itself, we are requesting that all questions be submitted in advance, by email. This will allow the Ad Hoc Committee and City Staff the best possible opportunity to provide complete and responsive answers to the public's questions. Please send your questions to the following email: info@cityofsebastopol.org.

Closing Comments

If you have any questions regarding this meeting, please contact the City at Email: info@cityofsebastopol.org or please call: 707-823-1153. The public is advised that pursuant to Government Code section 54957.5 all writings submitted to the City are public records and will be made available for review.